
COLOURS

Girls Long Sleeve HD T

The PolyCotton T-Shirt that’s Designed for Print.

•	 PolyCotton	mix

•	 Crew	neck	with	single	needle	stitching

•	 Retail	shaped	fit

•	 Shoulder	to	shoulder	tape

•	 Removable,	adhesive	neck	label

•	 Side	seamed

MATERIAL:	
65%	Polyester;	35%	Ringspun	Combed	
Cotton

WEIGHT:
Colours	160g/m2;		
White	155g/m2

PACKING:
Pack	6;	Carton	36

LAUNDRY CARE: 
Suitable	for	40°C	machine	wash	and	low	
tumble	dry

ORIGIN:
Bangladesh

DECORATOR NOTES
Suitable	for	sublimation,	DTG,	screen	and	heat	transfer,	printing	and	embroidery.

WHITE
30

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0

GREY MARL
GY

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX
PAPER: 424 C
C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60

BLUE
MARL

M3
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-4041 TPX
PAPER: 279 EC
C:45 M:14 Y:0 K:0

RED
 MARL

RM
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-1635 TPX
PAPER: 7418 EC
C:8 M:84 Y:52 K:5

SILVER
MARL

S7
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C
C:32 M:23 Y:18 K:0

GREEN
MARL

G5
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 7487 C
C:41 M:0 Y:68 K:0

CORAL
MARL

3C
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX
PAPER: 1625 C
C:0 M:46 Y:42 K:0

PINK
MARL

2P
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX
PAPER: 205 C
C:0 M:82 Y:27 K:8

PURPLE
MARL

PZ
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7671 C
C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0

YELLOW
MARL

2Y
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C
C:0 M:4 Y:50 K:0

Sizes (years)

Your body measurement

To fit chest
cm

Ins

Height cm

Garment dimensions

Body Width: cm

Body Length: cm

5-6

63/71

25/28

116

62

48

7-8

71/76

28/30

128

68

50.5

9-10

76/81

30/32

140

74

53

11-12

81/86

32/34

152

80

55.5

13-14

86/91

34/36

164

86

58

R-167G-0



FARBEN

Langarm HD T für Mädchen

T-Shirt aus Polybaumwolle speziell zum Bedrucken

•	 Polybaumwollgemisch

•	 Schmaler	1x1	Rippkragen

•	 Figurnah

•	 Schulter-zu-Schulter-Nackenband

•	 Entfernbares	Haftetikett	im	Nackenbereich

•	 Mit	Seitennähten

MATERIAL:	
65%	Polyester,	35%	ringgesponnene,	
gekämmte	Baumwolle

GEWICHT:
Farbig	160g/m2;		
Weiß	155g/m2

VERPACKUNG:
Pack	6	/	Karton	36

WASCHANLEITUNG: 
Geeignet	für	40°	Wäsche	und	
Wäschetrockner

HERKUNFT:
Bangladesch

HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG
Geeignet	für	Sublimationsdruck,	DTG,	Siebdruck,	Thermotransferdruck	und	Stickerei.

WHITE
30

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0

GREY MARL
GY

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX
PAPER: 424 C
C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60

BLUE
MARL

M3
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-4041 TPX
PAPER: 279 EC
C:45 M:14 Y:0 K:0

RED
 MARL

RM
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-1635 TPX
PAPER: 7418 EC
C:8 M:84 Y:52 K:5

SILVER
MARL

S7
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C
C:32 M:23 Y:18 K:0

GREEN
MARL

G5
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 7487 C
C:41 M:0 Y:68 K:0

CORAL
MARL

3C
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX
PAPER: 1625 C
C:0 M:46 Y:42 K:0

PINK
MARL

2P
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX
PAPER: 205 C
C:0 M:82 Y:27 K:8

PURPLE
MARL

PZ
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7671 C
C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0

YELLOW
MARL

2Y
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C
C:0 M:4 Y:50 K:0

cm

Ins

cm

Weite: cm

5-6

63/71

25/28

116

62

48

7-8

71/76

28/30

128

68

50.5

9-10

76/81

30/32

140

74

53

11-12

81/86

32/34

152

80

55.5

13-14

86/91

34/36

164

86

58

Größen (Jahre)

Ihre Körper Maße

Brustumfang

Körpergröße

Kleidergrößen

Körperlänge: cm

R-167G-0



COULEURS

HD T manches longues Fille

Le t-shirt en polycoton conçu pour l’impression.

•	 Mélange	polycoton

•	 Col	rond	avec	simple	surpiqûre

•	 Coupe	cintrée

•	 Bande	de	renfort	d’épaule	à	épaule

•	 Etiquette	de	cou	adhésive	et	amovible

•	 Coutures	latérales

COMPOSITION:	
65%	polyester;	35%	coton	peigné	à	fil	de	
chaîne	continu

DENSITÉ:
Couleurs	160g/m2;	
Blanc	155g/m2

CONDITIONNEMENT:
Paquets	6;	Cartons	36

ENTRETIEN: 
Lavage	en	machine	à	40°C	et	séchage	au	
séche-linge

ORIGINE:
Bangladesh

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION
Utilisable	pour	la	sublimation,	DTG,	la	sérigraphie,	l’impression	thermique	et	la	broderie.

WHITE
30

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0

GREY MARL
GY

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX
PAPER: 424 C
C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60

BLUE
MARL

M3
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-4041 TPX
PAPER: 279 EC
C:45 M:14 Y:0 K:0

RED
 MARL

RM
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-1635 TPX
PAPER: 7418 EC
C:8 M:84 Y:52 K:5

SILVER
MARL

S7
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C
C:32 M:23 Y:18 K:0

GREEN
MARL

G5
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 7487 C
C:41 M:0 Y:68 K:0

CORAL
MARL

3C
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX
PAPER: 1625 C
C:0 M:46 Y:42 K:0

PINK
MARL

2P
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX
PAPER: 205 C
C:0 M:82 Y:27 K:8

PURPLE
MARL

PZ
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7671 C
C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0

YELLOW
MARL

2Y
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C
C:0 M:4 Y:50 K:0

cm

Ins

cm

Mensurations des produits

5-6

63/71

25/28

116

62

48

7-8

71/76

28/30

128

68

50.5

9-10

76/81

30/32

140

74

53

11-12

81/86

32/34

152

80

55.5

13-14

86/91

34/36

164

86

58

Âge (ans)

Tour de poitrine

Hauteur

Largeur: cm

Longueur de corps: cm

Votre taille

R-167G-0



COLORES

cm

Ins

cm

5-6

63/71

25/28

116

62

48

7-8

71/76

28/30

128

68

50.5

9-10

76/81

30/32

140

74

53

11-12

81/86

32/34

152

80

55.5

13-14

86/91

34/36

164

86

58

Tallas (años)

Medida de su cuerpo

Contorno del
pecho

Altura

Dimensiones de la prenda

Ancho: cm

Longitud del cuerpo: cm

Camiseta HD de niña manga larga

La camiseta de polialgodón diseñada para el estampado.

MATERIAL: 
65% poliéster; 35% algodón hilado y 
peinado

PESO:
Color 160g/m2;  
Blanco 155g/m2

EMPAQUETADO:
Paquete 6; Caja 36

CUIDADOS: 
Lavado a máquina a 40°C y secado a 
máquina a baja temperatura

ORIGEN:
Bangladesh

INDICACIONES DE DECORACIÓN
Idónea para estampado por sublimación, DTG, serigrafía, transferencia térmica y bordado.

WHITE
30

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0

GREY MARL
GY

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX
PAPER: 424 C
C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60

BLUE
MARL

M3
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-4041 TPX
PAPER: 279 EC
C:45 M:14 Y:0 K:0

RED
 MARL

RM
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-1635 TPX
PAPER: 7418 EC
C:8 M:84 Y:52 K:5

SILVER
MARL

S7
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C
C:32 M:23 Y:18 K:0

GREEN
MARL

G5
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 7487 C
C:41 M:0 Y:68 K:0

CORAL
MARL

3C
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX
PAPER: 1625 C
C:0 M:46 Y:42 K:0

PINK
MARL

2P
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX
PAPER: 205 C
C:0 M:82 Y:27 K:8

PURPLE
MARL

PZ
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7671 C
C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0

YELLOW
MARL

2Y
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C
C:0 M:4 Y:50 K:0

•	 Mezcla	de	polialgodón

•	 Cuello	Redondo	con	costura	sencilla

•	 Corte		entallado

•	 Cinta	de	hombro	a	hombro

•	 Etiqueta	en	el	cuello	extraíble

•	 Costura	lateral

R-167G-0



COLORI

cm

Ins

cm

5-6

63/71

25/28

116

62

48

7-8

71/76

28/30

128

68

50.5

9-10

76/81

30/32

140

74

53

11-12

81/86

32/34

152

80

55.5

13-14

86/91

34/36

164

86

58

Taglie bambino (in anni)

Misure del corpo

Misura del torace

Altezza

Misure del capo di abbigliamento

Larghezza torace cm

Altezza in cm

HD T Bambina manica lunga

La T-shirt in poly/cotone progettata per la stampa

MATERIALE: 
65% poliestere; 
35% cotone pettinato ringspun

PESO:
Colorati: 160g/m2;  
Bianco: 155g/m2

IMBALLO:
Pacco 6; Cartone 36

LAVAGGIO:
Lavabile in lavatrice a 40°C e resistente 
all’asciugatrice

ORIGINE:
Bangladesh

NOTE PER I DECORATORI
Adatta a sublimazione, DTG, serigrafia, stampa a trasferimento termico e ricamo.

WHITE
30

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0

GREY MARL
GY

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX
PAPER: 424 C
C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60

BLUE
MARL

M3
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-4041 TPX
PAPER: 279 EC
C:45 M:14 Y:0 K:0

RED
 MARL

RM
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-1635 TPX
PAPER: 7418 EC
C:8 M:84 Y:52 K:5

SILVER
MARL

S7
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C
C:32 M:23 Y:18 K:0

GREEN
MARL

G5
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 7487 C
C:41 M:0 Y:68 K:0

CORAL
MARL

3C
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX
PAPER: 1625 C
C:0 M:46 Y:42 K:0

PINK
MARL

2P
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX
PAPER: 205 C
C:0 M:82 Y:27 K:8

PURPLE
MARL

PZ
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7671 C
C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0

YELLOW
MARL

2Y
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C
C:0 M:4 Y:50 K:0

•	 Mix	poly/cotone

•	 Girocollo	con	cucitura	ad	un	ago

•	 Taglio	slim

•	 Nastro	di	rinforzo	da	spalla	a	spalla

•	 Etichetta	sul	collo,	adesiva	e	rimovibile

•	 Cuciture	laterali	

R-167G-0



KOLORY

Dziewczęca koszulka HD z długim rękawem

Polibawełniana koszulka dostosowana do druku

MATERIAŁ: 
65% poliester; 35% bawełna czesana ring-
spun

GRAMATURA:
Kolory: 160g/m2;  
Bialy: 155g/m2

PAKOWANIE:
Opakowanie 6; Karton 36

PRANIE: 
Prać w 40°C, suszyć w suszarce w niskiej 
temperaturze

POCHODZENIE:
Bangladesz

UWAGI DEKORATORA
Odpowiednia do sublimacji, DTG, screeningu oraz drukowania i haftowania.

WHITE
30

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0

GREY MARL
GY

PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-4005 TPX
PAPER: 424 C
C:30 M:20 Y:19 K:60

BLUE
MARL

M3
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-4041 TPX
PAPER: 279 EC
C:45 M:14 Y:0 K:0

RED
 MARL

RM
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 17-1635 TPX
PAPER: 7418 EC
C:8 M:84 Y:52 K:5

SILVER
MARL

S7
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-4101 TPX
PAPER: 429C
C:32 M:23 Y:18 K:0

GREEN
MARL

G5
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 14-0156 TPX
PAPER: 7487 C
C:41 M:0 Y:68 K:0

CORAL
MARL

3C
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 15-1530 TPX
PAPER: 1625 C
C:0 M:46 Y:42 K:0

PINK
MARL

2P
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 18-2133 TPX
PAPER: 205 C
C:0 M:82 Y:27 K:8

PURPLE
MARL

PZ
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 19-3850 TPX
PAPER: 7671 C
C:82 M:78 Y:0 K:0

YELLOW
MARL

2Y
PANTONE® 
FABRIC: 12-0825 TPX
PAPER: 1205 C
C:0 M:4 Y:50 K:0

cm

Ins

cm

5-6

63/71

25/28

116

62

48

7-8

71/76

28/30

128

68

50.5

9-10

76/81

30/32

140

74

53

11-12

81/86

32/34

152

80

55.5

13-14

86/91

34/36

164

86

58

Rozmiary (wiek)

Twoje wymiary

Klatka piersiowa
do dopasowania

Wzrost

Wymiary ubrania

Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm

Długość ciała: cm

•	 Mieszanka	polibawełny

•	 Klasyczny	dekolt	z	pojedyńczym	przeszyciem

•	 Krój	slim	

•	 Taśma	od	ramienia	do	ramienia

•	 Odklejana	metka

•	 Boczne	szwy

R-167G-0



Size Guide

All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt 
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38˝ will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit 
of 50 Europe / 34˝ will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest 
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area 1  

Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust 1  

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest 1  

Collar 
Men: measure around the base of the neck  2  

Waist 
All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut  3  

Leg Length
All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes 4

Height
Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground  5

www.russelleurope.com

 1

1

 3  3

 3

 2

4 4

4

 5

1



All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)
Ladies’ XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Chest to fit (CM) 72-77 77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 112-117 117-122 122-127

Chest to fit (INS) 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48 48-50

Dress Size

UK 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26

France 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54

Italy 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

Germany/Europe 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52

Men’s XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Chest to fit (CM) 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 112-117 117-122 122-127 127-132 132-137

Chest to fit (INS) 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48 48-50 50-52 52-54

Shirts
Ladies’ XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Chest to fit (CM) 72-77 77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112 112-120 120-130 130-137 137-144

Chest to fit (INS) 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44 44-47 47-51 51-54 54-57

Dress Size

UK 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26

France 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54

Italy 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

Germany/Europe 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52

Men’s S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

Collar to fit (CM) 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54

Dual Collar Sizes (INS) 14.5/15 15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19 19.5 20 21

Individual Collar Sizes (INS) 14.5 15 15.5 16 16.5 17 17.5 18 18.5 19 19.5 20 21

Chest to fit (CM) 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 112-117 117-122 122-127 127-132 132-137

Chest to fit (INS) 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48 48-50 50-52 52-54

Trousers & Shorts
UK (INS) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48

EUROPE 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64

Short Regular Long Sweatpants S M L XL

Leg Length (CM) 76 81 86 UK (INS) 30 32 34 36

Leg Length (INS) 30 32 34 Europe 46 48 50 52

Blazers
Girls’

Chest to fit (CM) 68 71 73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91 96 101 106 112 117

Chest to fit (INS) 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 38 40 42 44 46

Boys’

Chest to fit (CM) 71 73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94 96 101 106 112 117 122

Chest to fit (INS) 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 40 42 44 46 48

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants) Sweatpants (Children)
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL S M L XL 2XL

Age (Years) 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16  Age (Years) 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Height (CM) 90 104 116 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM) 104 116 128 140 152

Chest to fit (CM) 51-56 56-63 63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM) 53 55 58 61 66

Chest to fit (INS) 20-22 22-25 25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS) 21 22 23 24 26

Size Guide

www.russelleurope.com


